27.2.2017 Sarjahiihdot

Veljen ja Verson mestaruushiihdot
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Maria Orava

Axel Seppala
Joonas Ahde

Olivia Timonen
Oona Ollila

Sulo Juola

Stella Seppala
Sylvi Forssen

Aapo llomaa
Elmo Kyytinen
Joose Talvenkorpi
Armas lllikainen
Samu Taskinen
Markus Linnamaki

Aaron Seppala

Ella Marjomaa
Nella Daavitsainen
Tuuli Hjelt

Essi Turunen
Laura Linnamaki

Joona Martikainen
Aku llomaa

Verso

Verso
Verso

Verso
Verso

Verso

Verso
Verso

Verso
Verso
Kisa-Toverit
Vilkas

Veli

Verso

Verso

Vilkas
Veli

Vilkas
Verso
Verso

Veli
Verso

6,49

6,04
10,01

3,37
4,24

3,05

4,59
7,30

5,38
6,31
6,40
7,27
7,35
9,03

9,21

7,33
7,36
7,44
8,24
9,08

7,02
7,55



N14

M14

M65

MYL

Noora Daavitsainen Veli
Silja Nieminen Vilkas
Jenna Taskinen Veli

Miko Martikainen  Veli

Heikki Saarinen Kiisto
Tapani Pollanen Verso
Mika Lukiini Verso

6,32
8,02
10,27

6,20

12,24
12,43

11,40



